
  

      

August 13 -16 Monday - Thursday Staff Environment Set Up Week 

August 15   Wednesday 
Children’s House - New parent orientation - 6:00 p.m.*  
Children’s House - Returning parents join - 6:30 p.m.*  
     Required for all Children’s House parents (Ends by 7:15 p.m.) 

August 17 Friday All Concord Campus Staff Meeting 

August 20 Monday Concord Campus Special Meetings 

August 20 Monday YCC Parent Orientation - 6:15 p.m. – Required for all YCC parents* 

August 21 Tuesday 

Classes Begin – Regular schedule for: 

 All Elementary students 

 Children’s House Communities: 
- Returning children  
- New to school 5/6 year-olds 

 Young Child Communities – returning children  

August 22 Wednesday 
Elementary Classroom Meeting – 6:15 p.m. 
Required for all Elementary Parents 

August 23 Thursday  YCC children transitioning to Children’s House - begin full schedule 

August 27-29 Monday - Wednesday 
Concord Phase-In begins for new to school Children’s House 3 & 4 
year-olds  (see Phase-In Schedule) 

August 30 Thursday Full program hours in place for ALL Children’s House students 

   

September 3 Monday Labor Day – No School 

September TBA TBA School Pictures 

September 29 Saturday 
Harvest Festival - Huntsburg Campus - 11:30 am – 3:00 pm 

- Including All School 40th Anniversary Celebration 

   

October 4 Thursday Elementary Family Open House – 6:15 p.m. 

October 5 Friday Professional Day – No School (Huntsburg Campus in Session) 

October 25 Thursday Sixth Year Visit to Huntsburg Campus 

October 25 Thursday 
Parent Engagement Event: Introduction to the Middle School 

- 6:30 p.m. – Huntsburg Campus 

   

November 1 Thursday Conference Day – No School  (Huntsburg Campus in Session) 

November 2 Friday Conference Day – No School  (Huntsburg Campus in Session) 

November 3 Saturday 
Inaugural Hershey Cosmic Run: 5K & 1 Mile Family Walk 

- Observatory Park – Montville, OH 

November 8 Thursday 
Parent Engagement Event: Introduction to the Upper School 

- 6:30 p.m. – Huntsburg Campus 

November 21 Wednesday Thanksgiving Break Begins – No School 

November 26 Monday School Resumes 

   

December 20 Thursday Early Dismissal – No After Care 

December 21 Friday Winter Break Begins – No School   

     

January 7 Monday Professional Day – No School 

January 8 Tuesday School Resumes 

January 21 Monday 
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – No School – Concord           
(Huntsburg Campus – Dr. King Service Day) 

   

February 1 Friday 2019-2020 School Year Deposits Due 

February 1 Friday 2019-2020 Financial Aid Applications Deadline  

February 15 Friday Records Day – No School (Huntsburg Campus in Session) 

February 18 Monday Presidents’ Day – No School 



   

March 3 Sunday Pancake Breakfast 9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. Huntsburg Campus 

March 7 Thursday Conference Day – No School  (Huntsburg Campus in Session) 

March 8 Friday Conference Day – No School  (Huntsburg Campus in Session) 

March 25 Monday Spring Break Begins – No School 

   

April 1 Monday School Resumes 

April 10 Wednesday YCC Family Open House – 5:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

April 19 Friday Good Friday – No School (Huntsburg Campus in Session) 

TBA Saturday Spring Benefit* 

   

May 2 Thursday Children’s House – Parent Night 

May 3 Friday Grandparents’ Day  

May 27 Monday Memorial Day - No School 

   

June 2 Sunday Huntsburg Campus Senior Class Graduation – 1:00 pm 

June 3 Monday Children’s House Crossing Over Ceremony 

June 5 Wednesday Elementary Moving On Ceremony – 9:00 a.m. 

June 5 Wednesday Last Day of School - Early Dismissal – No After Care 

June 6 - 7 Thursday - Friday Concord Staff Review and Planning Days 

  
UPDATED 2/9/18      *PARENT ONLY EVENT 
CALENDAR SUBJECT TO CHANGE 


